Division | Permits for month of

02-Mar-17

APPL / REP NAME

Robert Schenk

Terral Klaassen

Keatyn Rhodes

Rafael Alberto Cortez

SMBZ Construction LLC

SMBZ Construction LLC

Marlene McWilliams

Kim Crouse

David Hawkins

Sam Kirkendall

Jeff Noakes

Glenn Campbell

Stillwater Construction

Ozark Mountain Homes

Jim Clutts

PROPERTY ADDRESS

399 Southwoods Way

109 Caterpillar Ln

216 Dickens Cir

449 Watson Rd

218 Windridge

251 Windridge Rd

286 N Rainbow Dr

422 Wallen Bluff

114 Quincy Rd

170 Newbury

545 Hillcrest Dr

334 Airport Rd

138 Blush Ave

695 Goodnight Hollow

2399 Emory Creek Blvd

SUBDIVISION

January 2017

Emory Creek 38

Homestead at Cross 20
Creek

Dickens 50
Neumann 1
Whispering 37
Meadows

Whispering 17
Meadows

Forest Park 53
Wallen Bluff

Hickory Ridge 42

Lakeside South 22,23

Big Bear 37

Emory Creek 353

Deck & John Deere
Room

SFH

SFH

Garage

SFH

SFH

SFH

SFH

Garage

SFH

Garage

Garage

Pavilion

Garage

SFH

LOT# BLOCK# STRUCTURETYPE PZPERMIT #

17-0011

17-0021

16-2111

17-0051

17-003I

17-0041

17-0061

17-008I

17-0121

17-0141

17-0171

17-0161

17-0191

17-0101

17-0201

APPLICATION DATE

1/3/2017

1/5/2017

1/5/2017

1/6/2017

1/6/2017

1/6/2017

1/10/2017

1/11/2017

1/17/2017

1/19/2017

1/20/2017

1/20/2017

1/23/2017

1/11/2017

1/24/12017

PROPERTY NUMBER

06-7.0-36-000-000-001.033

08-7.0-35-003-001-018.000

03-8.0-33-001-001-046.000

07-1.0-01-000-000-001.040

08-8.0-34-001-004-007.004

08-8.0-34-001-003-009.007

07-7.0-26-004-004-002.000

08-2.0-04-000-000-038.012

09-5.0-21-000-000-059.009

06-7.0-26-000-000-001.020

19-1.0-11-002-008-002.000

07-1.0-01-000-000-001.026

19-1.0-01-002-017-015.000

05-2.0-09-000-000-008.006

05-9.0-31-000-000-001.033
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APPL / REP NAME

Four Seasons Sun Rooms

David Hennigh

FBR Company

FBR Company

FBR Company

FBR Company

FBR Company

FBR Company

Elane Crum

John Higgins

Ramsey Building Company

PROPERTY ADDRESS

1370 State Hwy Y

1128 Melody Mtn Rd

195 Terry Trail Rd

278 Cox Rd

279 Cox Rd

280 Cox Rd

281 Cox Rd

283 Cox Rd

379 Cascade Rd

100 Milton

395 Tracy

SUBDIVISION

Hi Vue Homesites

Melody Mountain

River Lakes

LOT# BLOCK# STRUCTURETYPE PZPERMIT #

14

31

5,6,17
,18

Sunroom

SFH

MH

MH

MH

MH

MH

MH

Garage

SFH

SFH

Text24:

17-0221

17-0131

17-0251

17-0261

17-0271

17-0281

17-0291

17-0301

17-0231

17-0241

17-0311

APPLICATION DATE

1/24/2017

1/17/2017

1/30/2017

1/30/2017

1/30/2017

1/30/2017

1/30/2017

1/30/2017

1/30/2017

1/25/2017

1/27/2017

PROPERTY NUMBER

09-3.0-05-000-000-051.000

22-6.0-13-000-000-063.000

17-9.0-31-000-000-020.000

17-9.0-31-000-000-020.000

17-9.0-31-000-000-020.000

17-9.0-31-000-000-020.000

17-9.0-31-000-000-020.000

17-9.0-31-000-000-020.000

04-3.1-05-000-000-003.001

18-6.0-13-001-001-023.000

08-2.0-10-000-000-035.000
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